
The Solapur District Central Co-op Bank ltd,.Solapur 
Tender Notice for Cyber Security Operations Center (C-SOC)-as-a-Service 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Details 

1 Project Name Tender for Cyber Security Operations Center (C-SOC)-as-a-

Service 

2 Tender Inviting Bank The Solapur District Central Co-Op Bank Ltd,  

Solapur 

3 RFP Reference No. SDCC/IT/ C-SOC 1_/2023-24 

4 Availability of RFP 

Documents 

Tender will be available through Email after paying the tender 

cost by RTGS/NEFT. 

5 Tender Cost INR 5,000/-  (INR Five Thousand Only)  

*To be paid by RTGS/NEFT 

 

(The Solapur  DCC Bank, IFC CODE : YESB0SDC001, 

A/C : 000887700000061 ) 

6 EMD INR 50,000/- (INR Fifty Thousand Only)  

*To be paid by RTGS/NEFT 

 

(The Solapur  DCC Bank, IFC CODE : YESB0SDC001, 

A/C : 000887700000061 ) 

7 Date of Issuance of RFP 10/07/2023 to 21/07/2023 (Office Hours) 

8 Last Date for Submission 

of Pre-Bid Queries 

21/07/2023 (By Email) 

9 Last Date and Time for 

Bid submission (on or 

before) 

27/07/2023 till 5 PM 

10 Mode of Submission of 

RFP 

Physical hard copy submission of separate Technical & 

Commercial Bids on or before due date. Soft copy of the 

Technical Bid in the Pen drive. 

11 Technical & Commercial 

Bid Opening (Date, Time 

and Venue) 

To Be Communicated later by Email. 

12 Bid validity period 90 days from the last date and time of 

Submission. 

13 Communication Address All communications, including proposal documents should be 

addressed to: 

 

The Chief Executive Officer , 

The Solapur District Central Co-Op Bank Ltd, 

Head Office, 207/8/9, Gold Finch Peth,  

Solapur-413 007 

Ph No : +91 7350545400 

Email ID : cbs@solapurdccb.com 

 


